Ingredients and Allergy Information
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John Lewis PLC Stock Number 77019011
Name Gadiva x Labubu MP Milk Hazelnut

Sugar, whole milk powder (Milk), cocoa butter, Cocoa
Mass, Hazelnut Paste (Tree Nuts), vegetable oils (palm
Ingredients kernel oil, fully hydrogenated palm kernel oil, palm oil),
butter oil (Milk), emulsifier (soy lecithin) (Soybeans),
natural vanilla flavouring

For allergens, see ingredients bold

May contain statements

Net Quantity N/A

Ulker Biskiivi San. A.S. Selimpasa Mah. 5007 Sok. No:12

Manufacturer's name and address Silivri/istanbul [Tiirkiye.

Instructions for use

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value|per 100g

Energy 567 kCal
Fat 36.00¢g
Of which saturated 21.00g
Carbohydrate 49.00g
Of which sugars 49.00g
Fibre 2.40g
Protein 8.30¢g
Salt 0.30g
Alcoholic Strength 0.00% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians No
Suitable for vegans No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers |Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers |Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers |[No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers |No

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes




